CNX Swimming Team
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Results - Day2 ==> 27 Aug 2023
Event 118 Girls 8 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle
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O ONDUTLHS WN =

funssen waula P
Austuel losee C
sgsund isnila D
Aaggen udan T
Anavun saley U
weyaan Junspana P
alwwn wanuA P
AOaNS agdunmul Y
UialBen  Suvsums A
AIuSeN Aso7ud S
deyayds unvnfins M
ANwWauen uzan N

19 IWT WIKNLRGey P
UWT560 Suaon |
uryauns majnd'Y
PN Ndsd M
Bwp nNaATmilna S
UAR 0158 A

wyd ufuszaed K
ey weam W
AruNA ANDIUET S

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

TSA

WANAUAT

iz

AnGioe

Kru Pong Utt. Swimming Team
AnGioe

AW

Kru Pong Utt. Swimming Team
@uﬂ"r’?ln'imﬁ'laumaﬁﬂmd
TsaBpudozwsiven

AnGioe

wusinpidoessalash
Tsaidsuianniu

losAvusians

Tosnaindia
@un’ﬂnjwﬁ'\aumaﬁ'\m«
iWoalndauunaiuda

aulnaidodnd 700 7
ansuoindsenualosh

Ong Swimming Club
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Kru Pong Utt. Swimming Team

THAILAND SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

Seed Time
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Finals Time
39.48
40.81
41.83
42.52
43.27
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4442
45.62
47.07
47.20
49,51
51.36
51.43
52.62
52.64
55.71
57.15

1:00.00
1:02.63
1:03.18
1:09.21

MAE FAH LUANG

é UNIVERSITY

Points
30
20
14
10



